
                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                     ANNOUNCEMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 1
                WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 17, 2025 - 10:00:00am - COUNTY COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
78734      BALSANO, HALYE NACOAL      DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           4850 REVERE LN             2ND                                             PO BOX 1931                           
           VIDOR, TX 77662            08/23/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78579      CHRISTLIEB, WILLIAM JOSEP  DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           H                          CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           2889 S WALKER ROAD         04/27/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           CLEVELAND, TX 77328        SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78684      DUBBERSTEIN, KRISTIN NICO  ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           LE                         URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1931                           
           9575 DEERHAVEN             07/27/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           WILLIS, TX 77378           SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78685      DUBBERSTEIN, KRISTIN NICO  ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           LE                         URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1931                           
           9575 DEERHAVEN             06/12/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           WILLIS, TX 77378           SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78686      DUBBERSTEIN, KRISTIN NICO  INTERFER W/EMERGENCY REQ                        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           LE                         FOR ASSISTANCE                                  PO BOX 1931                           
           9575 DEERHAVEN             06/12/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           WILLIS, TX 77378           SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78778      DUBBERSTEIN, KRISTIN NICO  VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDE                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           LE                         R                                               PO BOX 1931                           
           9575 DEERHAVEN             09/10/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           WILLIS, TX 77378           HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78560      GUILLORY, LEATTA JEAN      DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           130 CR 4074                2ND                                             PO BOX 1136                           
           WOODVILLE, TX 75979        12/15/2024                                      JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78701      HARRIS, JORDAN RAY         ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           112 E CANDLESTICK          URY FAMILY MEMBER                               1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        08/02/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78671      HENDRIX, ZACHRY LEE        RECKLESS DRIVING                                ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           5803 NORTH MILL CREEK RD   08/02/2025                                      1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          LPD                                             KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78207      HOLMES, LOGAN BRYCE        CRIMINAL MISCHIEF >=$750<                       BAIL AMERICA                          
           1116 BOBCAT CIRCLE         $2,500                                          309 8TH ST                            
           ORANGE, TX 77632           12/10/2024                                      ORANGE, TX 77630                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78739      HUGHES, DUSTY JAMES        DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           11257 FM 777               CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           PO BOX 1931                           
           JASPER, TX 75951           04/20/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      KPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78673      LEWIS III, THOMAS RAYMOND  VIOL BOND/PROTECTIVE ORDE                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           6560 VIOLET                R                                               PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        07/24/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78385      MOORE, JOHN THOMAS         DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           2701 QUAIL RUN DRIVE       2ND                                             PO BOX 1931                           
           ALVIN, TX 77511            02/11/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77431      ROBINSON, AMBER ANTHANNET  DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        CASH BOND                             
           E                          CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                                                                 
           *5740 NORTHWEST PARKWAY A  12/04/2023                                                                            
           BEAUMONT, TX 77706         SLPD                     
BOND FORFEITURE CAUSE # 8045
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78429      SIMS, AUSTIN BRADLEY       ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       ROS WARRANT-OUTSTANDING               
           PO BOX 502                 11/16/2024                                                                            
           FRED, TX 77616             HCSO                                                                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78696      SMITH JR, BOBBY TIMOTHY    DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           1199 CENTRAL DRIVE         CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                           PO BOX 1931                           
           VIDOR, TX 77662            08/22/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SLPD                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78253      WALKER, HOWARD KELLY       DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           8795 LAWRENCE DR           BAC >= 0.15                                     PO BOX 1931                           
           BEAUMONT, TX 77708         11/18/2024                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78699      WALLACE, KIMBERLY DAWN     HARASSMENT                                      STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           390 HERRING                06/16/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           SOUR LAKE, TX 77659        HCSO                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

18 RECORDS LISTED



BALSANO, HALYE NACOAL                 78734 
CHRISTLIEB, WILLIAM JOSEPH            78579 
DUBBERSTEIN, KRISTIN NICOLE           78684 
DUBBERSTEIN, KRISTIN NICOLE           78685 
DUBBERSTEIN, KRISTIN NICOLE           78686 
DUBBERSTEIN, KRISTIN NICOLE           78778 
GUILLORY, LEATTA JEAN                 78560 
HARRIS, JORDAN RAY                    78701 
HENDRIX, ZACHRY LEE                   78671 
HOLMES, LOGAN BRYCE                   78207 
HUGHES, DUSTY JAMES                   78739 
LEWIS III, THOMAS RAYMOND             78673 
MOORE, JOHN THOMAS                    78385 
ROBINSON, AMBER ANTHANNETE            77431 
SIMS, AUSTIN BRADLEY                  78429 
SMITH JR, BOBBY TIMOTHY               78696 
WALKER, HOWARD KELLY                  78253 
WALLACE, KIMBERLY DAWN                78699 


